15010
10 Piece 1/4" Dr. SAE Socket Set
• 3/16” - 9/16”
• 6 Pt., Mirror chrome finish
• Includes socket bar
List $87.73
$5995
25708

65318 18” 2.30” $178.29 $11395
65324 24” 2.75” $353.42 $22695
900
Structural Adjustable Wrench
• Black industrial finish.
• 15” long.
• Maximum opening: 1³⁄₄”.
List $203.05
$11295
Aluminum Pipe Wrenches
• Up to 40% lighter than cast iron pipe wrenches
• Heavy-duty I-beam construction
• Floating hook jaw for fast ratcheting function
Maximum
Length Capacity List
GSP14A 14” 2” $98.08 $6295
GSP18A 18” 2¹⁄₂” $122.39 $7795
GSP24A 24” 3” $190.87 $12195
GSP36A 36” 5” $393.95 $25295
GSP48A 48” 6” $610.03 $39195
5205LR
5 Piece SAE Ratcheting
Offset Box Wrench Set
Contains